
Ottawa Valley Cat Club - Ottawa, Ontario - October 29 and 30, 2016

CHAMPIONS
AB AB AB AB SP

LH L. Rivard C. Ling R. Gleason E. Gleason Bonus

SH Ring 1 Ring 2 Ring 3 Ring 4 Ring 5

Blue Peaches Mami Daisy Duke SF SH Silver Classic Tabby F 2 3 1 3 2 2

LaCatDolls Melody of Fritznkitz RD LH Blue Point Bi-Colour F 1 9 6 2 3 1

Thunderstar Gertrude of Syracoon MC LH Brown Patched Tabby F 1 7 3 4 8 2

Ladiluck HellonWheels of Fluffytoes EX SH Blue Spotted Tabby M 1 2 5 6 3

Gahlee All the Marbles of Kalins AS SH Brown Patched Classic Tabby F 1 9 8 1 5

Wowbengals Brave of Bengalleopard BG SH Brown Spotted Tabby M 2 10 1 1

Dream Devon Batman DR SH Black M 1 4 6 4

Alexy Saphira of Yodan SI SH Blue Point F 2 6 5 8

Crown Jewels of ElegantBengals BG SH Brown Spotted Tabby M 1 1 10

Wave Dancer An'Ya Kuro CR SH Tortoiseshell F 2 5 9 6

Felis Cou-Cou Zaffiro OR LH White - Blue-eyed M 2 2 9

Phare Breton Laakdal OR LH Blue Lynx Point M 2 7 3

Alexy Valentina of Yodan SI SH Seal Point F 2 4

Justoriamese Stillstandin OR SH Cinnamon M 1 8 7

Sundara Lord of Sofysticats BG SH Seal Mink Spotted Tabby M 2 4

Balilas Marigold May BA LH Chocolate Lynx Point F 1 7 5

Justoriamese WildestDreams OS SH Chestnut Silver Spotted Tabby F 1 5

Wildwater Angel Face MC LH Blue Patched Classic Tabby & White F 1 10 4

Sous le Saule Druella OR LH White - Blue-eyed F 2 10 6

Chubbytania Athena BR SH Blue F 1 8

Dreamz Chocolate Gabriel HI LH Chocolate Classic Tabby M 1 9 10

Dreamz Midnight Affair HI LH Tortoiseshell F 1 7

Justoriamese Treasure OS SH Cinnamon Silver Spotted Tabby F 1 7

Neva's Mystery Caesar SB LH Blue Lynx Point M 2 8

Preciouspoint Princess Jasmine OR SH Seal Lynx Point F 1 10

Blueberrysphx Krampus Hairlesscatco SX SH Seal Sepia Classic Tabby M 1 9

SATURDAY, OCTOBER 29, 2016

Name Breed Colour Sex Region



Ottawa Valley Cat Club - Ottawa, Ontario - October 29 and 30, 2016

PREMIERS
AB AB AB AB SP

LH L. Rivard C. Ling R. Gleason E. Gleason Bonus

SH Ring 1 Ring 2 Ring 3 Ring 4 Ring 5

Angelspur Ohlala PE LH Red S 1 1 1 1 1 1

Folie A Deux Boston Rob of Finnland TA LH Cameo Tabby Van N 3 2 2 2 2 2

Nubian Cindy Birdsong AB SH Ruddy S 1 4 3 6 6 1

BlueSkyDolls Ollivander Wandmaker RD LH Blue Pointed Mitted N 1 3 6 3 10 3

Elysor Cleopatra of Bengalleopard BG SH Brown Spotted Tabby S 2 5 5 5 9 3

Kitncrazy Chai SX SH Red N 2 7 10 4 3 5

PreciousPoint Marlie OR SH Chestnut Spotted Tabby S 1 6 7 4 6

Lonecat Chance-of-Rain of Finnland TA LH Silver Tabby & White N 3 9 8 8 4

I-Tem Amaulia Earhardt EM SH Silver S 1 4 2

Sargent Major Thumper BR SH Silver Shaded N 1 9 5 10

BWBabyDolls Bear RD LH Seal Point N 1 8 8 7

Etochat The Artful Dodger AB SH Ruddy N 1 7 4

Balilas Octavius BA LH Cream Point N 1 7 6

Balilas Sir Anthony BA LH Lilac Point N 1 10 9 5

Cha-O-P'Ya Solomon SI SH Seal Point N 1 10 9

Practicalcats Black Jettison OR SH Ebony Smoke N 1 7

Etochat Just in Casey AB SH Ruddy N 2 8

Name Breed Colour Sex Region



Ottawa Valley Cat Club - Ottawa, Ontario - October 29 and 30, 2016

KITTENS
AB AB AB AB SP

LH L. Rivard C. Ling R. Gleason E. Gleason Bonus

SH Ring 1 Ring 2 Ring 3 Ring 4 Ring 5

Amimao's Rosemary & Sage of Xanadu TO SH Platinum Mink F 1 1 6 1 4 3

Seasedge Nixie BO SH Black F 3 5 2 2 5 4

Ladiluck's Tulip O'Hare EX SH Brown Patched Classic Tabby F 1 6 1 7 2 2

Dream Devon Meow Chicka Wow Wow DR SH Brown Mackeral Tabby & White F 1 2 5 1 1

Alwaro Picasso of Wildwater MC LH Silver Classic Tabby & White M 1 9 3 10 3 1

Fluffytoes Kahlua You Make Me Happy HI LH Cream Tabby F 1 4 9 6 2

Justoriamese Irresistible OR SH Blue Lynx Point F 1 10 8 4 8 6

Elegantbengals Rare Ruby BG SH Brown Spotted Tabby M 1 10 6 7 5

Kalins Jazzpurr AS SH Silver Classic Tabby M 1 7 7 8

Aliencat Peach PT SH Cream N 2 9 3 9

Dream Devon I Got You Babe DR SH Cinnamon Silver Classic Tabby & White F 1 5 10 8

Akeerabengal Hermes of Bengallys BG SH Brown Spotted Tabby M 2 3

Argentia Harmony of Preciouspoint OR SH Ebony F 1 4

Pouncingpaws Coat-of-Many-Colors PE LH Dilute Calico F 1 8 3

Amourichat Ganesh of Bengallys OR SH Blue & White M 2 9 7

Angelspur Fire Engine PE LH Red M 1 4

Bengallys Psychee BG SH Seal Sepia Spotted F 2 10

Name Breed Colour Sex Region



Ottawa Valley Cat Club - Ottawa, Ontario - October 29 and 30, 2016

HOUSEHOLD PETS
AB AB AB AB

L. Rivard C. Ling R. Gleason E. Gleason

Ring 1 Ring 2 Ring 3 Ring 4

Rosie 2 Brown Spotted Tabby S 1 8 1 1 1

Pumakale Kusadassi Kiisa Brown Mackerel Patch Tabby & White S 1 4 2 4 7

Winter Wynd White N 1 3 8 7 2

Marbles II Brown Classic Tabby S 1 9 4 3 6

Cinder Brown Spotted Tabby S 1 1 6 8

Lakeleopardz Precious Pearl Silver Spotted Tabby F 1 10 2 3

Tesler Black S 3 2 5

Sir Poilu Lucky Cream Tabby & White N 2 6 4

Graycie Blue S 1 10 3

Chimney Sweeps Black S 1 5 9

Shylock Mago Tykuri Red Mackerel Tabby & White N 1 9 6 10

Splash Blue & White S 1 7 8

Diablo Brown Tabby & White N 1 5

Springer Cream Tabby M 1 5

Ned Flanders Black N 1 7 10

Reshka Blue S 1 9

Name Colour Sex Region



Ottawa Valley Cat Club - Ottawa, Ontario - October 29 and 30, 2016

CHAMPIONS
AB AB AB AB SP

LH N. Menweg D. Moreau K. Balmer R. Anger Bonus

SH Ring 1 Ring 2 Ring 3 Ring 4 Ring 5

LaCatDolls Melody of Fritznkitz RD LH Blue Point Bi-Colour F 1 1 3 1 2 1

Blue Peaches Mami Daisy Duke SF SH Silver Classic Tabby F 2 3 6 5 5 2

Thunderstar Gertrude of Syracoon MC LH Brown Patched Tabby F 1 4 4 7 4 2

Wowbengals Brave of Bengalleopard BG SH Brown Spotted Tabby M 2 9 1 1 5

Ladiluck HellonWheels of Fluffytoes EX SH Blue Spotted Tabby M 1 2 9 4 1

Dream Devon Batman DR SH Black M 1 7 3 6 7

Felis Cou-Cou Zaffiro OR LH White - Blue-eyed M 2 6 2 3

Deverest Toska HI LH Seal Lynx Point F 2 5 6

Hullabaloo Elisaburm Arden BU SH Champagne F 1 5 3

Preciouspoint Princess Jasmine OR SH Seal Lynx Point F 1 2

Sundara Lord of Sofysticats BG SH Seal Mink Spotted Tabby M 2 3

Alexy Valentina of Yodan SI SH Seal Point F 2 7 4

Dreamz Chocolate Gabriel HI LH Chocolate Classic Tabby M 1 8 4

Sous le Saule Druella OR LH White - Blue-eyed F 2 10 8 8

Justoriamese WildestDreams OS SH Chestnut Silver Spotted Tabby F 1 8 9

Crown Jewels of ElegantBengals BG SH Brown Spotted Tabby M 1 10 7

Wildwater Angel Face MC LH Blue Patched Classic Tabby & White F 1 8 10 9

Wave Dancer An'Ya Kuro CR SH Tortoiseshell F 2 10 6

Balilas Marigold May BA LH Chocolate Lynx Point F 1 5

Phare Breton Laakdal OR LH Blue Lynx Point M 2 6

Chubbytania Athena BR SH Blue F 1 9

Dreamz Midnight Affair HI LH Tortoiseshell F 1 7

Shagio-Chen Lizander of Amourichat OR SH Ebony Ticked Tabby & White M 2 8

Blue Peaches Mabel SS SH Blue F 2 9

Neva's Mystery Caesar SB LH Blue Lynx Point M 2 10

Gahlee All the Marbles of Kalins AS SH Brown Patched Classic Tabby F 1 10

Name Breed Colour Sex Region

SUNDAY, OCTOBER 30, 2016



Ottawa Valley Cat Club - Ottawa, Ontario - October 29 and 30, 2016

PREMIERS
AB AB AB AB SP

LH N. Menweg D. Moreau K. Balmer R. Anger Bonus

SH Ring 1 Ring 2 Ring 3 Ring 4 Ring 5

Angelspur Ohlala PE LH Red S 1 1 1 1 1 1

BlueSkyDolls Ollivander Wandmaker RD LH Blue Pointed Mitted N 1 5 3 2 2 3

Folie A Deux Boston Rob of Finnland TA LH Cameo Tabby Van N 3 2 2 6 4 2

Nubian Cindy Birdsong AB SH Ruddy S 1 3 7 5 3 3

Elysor Cleopatra of Bengalleopard BG SH Brown Spotted Tabby S 2 6 6 3 7 2

PreciousPoint Marlie OR SH Chestnut Spotted Tabby S 1 9 4 10 6 1

Lonecat Chance-of-Rain of Finnland TA LH Silver Tabby & White N 3 4 5 9 4

Kitncrazy Chai SX SH Red N 2 10 8 9 5 4

Balilas Sir Anthony BA LH Lilac Point N 1 8 4 10 5

Etochat The Artful Dodger AB SH Ruddy N 1 9 7 8 5

BWBabyDolls Bear RD LH Seal Point N 1 7 8 7

Etochat Just in Casey AB SH Ruddy N 2 10 6

Balilas Octavius BA LH Cream Point N 1 6

Practicalcats Black Jettison OR SH Ebony Smoke N 1 7

Name Breed Colour Sex Region



Ottawa Valley Cat Club - Ottawa, Ontario - October 29 and 30, 2016

KITTENS
AB AB AB AB SP

LH N. Menweg D. Moreau K. Balmer R. Anger Bonus

SH Ring 1 Ring 2 Ring 3 Ring 4 Ring 5

Seasedge Nixie BO SH Black F 3 2 1 1 7 5

Fluffytoes Kahlua You Make Me Happy HI LH Cream Tabby F 1 1 2 2 4

Ladiluck's Tulip O'Hare EX SH Brown Patched Classic Tabby F 1 5 7 4 4 3

Dream Devon I Got You Babe DR SH Cinnamon Silver Classic Tabby & White F 1 4 4 5 4

Akeerabengal Hermes of Bengallys BG SH Brown Spotted Tabby M 2 6 8 1 1

Justoriamese Irresistible OR SH Blue Lynx Point F 1 3 5 8 6

Amimao's Rosemary & Sage of Xanadu TO SH Platinum Mink F 1 7 5 3 9

Angelspur Fire Engine PE LH Red M 1 6 3 1

Argentia Harmony of Preciouspoint OR SH Ebony F 1 9 2 2

Alwaro Picasso of Wildwater MC LH Silver Classic Tabby & White M 1 7 6 2

Pouncingpaws Coat-of-Many-Colors PE LH Dilute Calico F 1 8 8 3

Dream Devon Meow Chicka Wow Wow DR SH Brown Mackeral Tabby & White F 1 3 10

Bengallys Psychee BG SH Seal Sepia Spotted F 2 6 10 8

Kalins Jazzpurr AS SH Silver Classic Tabby M 1 10 10 9

Dream Devon I Gotta Girl Crush DR SH Cinnamon & White F 1 9 7

Elegantbengals Rare Ruby BG SH Brown Spotted Tabby M 1 9

Aliencat Peach PT SH Cream N 2 10

Name Breed Colour Sex Region



Ottawa Valley Cat Club - Ottawa, Ontario - October 29 and 30, 2016

HOUSEHOLD PETS
AB AB AB AB

N. Menweg D. Moreau K. Balmer R. Anger

Ring 1 Ring 2 Ring 3 Ring 4

Winter Wynd White N 1 2 1 1 1

Cinder Brown Spotted Tabby S 1 1 7 4 5

Rosie 2 Brown Spotted Tabby S 1 3 6 9 3

Springer Cream Tabby M 1 10 3 8 2

Pumakale Kusadassi Kiisa Brown Mackerel Patch Tabby & White S 1 5 2 6

Lakeleopardz Precious Pearl Silver Spotted Tabby F 1 9 2 3

Graycie Blue S 1 4 8 8

Chimney Sweeps Black S 1 5 4

Ned Flanders Black N 1 8 4 10 10

Teddy Bear Black Smoke N 1 6 7

Shylock Mago Tykuri Red Mackerel Tabby & White N 1 7 6

Merlin's Majikk Moonstone Tortie S 1 5 9

Marbles II Brown Classic Tabby S 1 10 7

Sir Poilu Lucky Cream Tabby & White N 2 9

Name Colour Sex Region


